
Sr. No. College Code College Name Student Count in this report

1 240051 R.C.Patel Education Trust's R.C. Patel, Arts Commerce and Science College 18

TOTAL Total Colleges = 1 18
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--------------------------------------- REPORT SUMMARY ----------------------------------------

Course: B.A.(with Credits) - Regular-under CBCS [June-2022] Pattern-F.Y. B.A.-Sem-I Exam Event: Winter-2025

College wise Student Count in this report

Page 1 of 3

Entries Verified from MarkList : Principal/Co-ordinator

Report generated by sgbachhav on Saturday, January 3, 2026, 1:23:43 PM



3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 8 -- 3112211
211

HIS-G-101-a) History of Indian Freedom 
Movement (A.D.1857 – A.D.1905)

Theory 2 --

1 2023015400079784 106123 240051 PAWARA JAYA BHAGIRAM

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 11 --

2 2023015400094064 115041 240051 DUDAVA UMESH VASANT

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 17 --

3 2023015400087025 115042 240051 PAWARA RAYSING RAMESH

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 15 -- 3112211
211

HIS-G-101-a) History of Indian Freedom 
Movement (A.D.1857 – A.D.1905)

Theory 0 --

4 2023015400086931 115045 240051 PAWARA NANDINI CHAMPALAL

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 17 --

5 2023015400087056 115051 240051 PAWARA SANTOSH SHAM

3112210
211

MAR-G-111-a) Aadhunik Gaddya va 
Paddya Vangmayprakar - Swarupvichar

Theory 36 --

6 2023015400086946 115054 240051 PAWARA INESH SHIVRAM

3112211
211

HIS-G-101-a) History of Indian Freedom 
Movement (A.D.1857 – A.D.1905)

Theory AB --

7 2023015400087273 115057 240051 SONAWANE RITESH RAJU

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 11 --

8 2023015400275684 115081 240051 PAWARA SHIVRAM GYANSING

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 24 --

9 2023015400087242 115085 240051 SHIRSALE URVASHI SANJAY

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 20 --

10 2023015400087064 115086 240051 PAWARA AJAY SAYARAM

3112211
211

HIS-G-101-a) History of Indian Freedom 
Movement (A.D.1857 – A.D.1905)

Theory 0 --

11 2022015400147256 115087 240051 BAWA ROSHANI DEVIDAS

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 24 --

12 2022015400183132 115093 240051 PATIL RUPAL RAVINDRA

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 1 -- 3112211
211

HIS-G-101-a) History of Indian Freedom 
Movement (A.D.1857 – A.D.1905)

Theory 8 --

13 2023015400246197 115097 240051 PAWARA SHARDA SHIVRAM

3112211
211

HIS-G-101-a) History of Indian Freedom 
Movement (A.D.1857 – A.D.1905)

Theory 5 --

14 2023015400087621 115098 240051 VALVI SUNIL SHANKAR

3112210
511

HIN-G-111-a) Samanya Hindi-I Theory 33 --

15 2023015400275676 115100 240051 KARANKAL VILAS RAGHUNATH
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3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 2 -- 3112211
211

HIS-G-101-a) History of Indian Freedom 
Movement (A.D.1857 – A.D.1905)

Theory 5 --

16 2023015400305194 115102 240051 KOKANI BHAVANA DHANRAJ

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 6 --

17 2023015400086962 115112 240051 PAWARA VIKAS BIHARI

3112210
111

CENG-101 Compulsory English Theory 3 --

18 2023015400086954 115121 240051 PAWARA SUNIL ANAJYA
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